CIN: L51900MH1985PLC034965 GSTIN: 27AAACV9231B1ZK

REGD. OFFICE: GROUND FLOOR, AVIGHNA HEIGHTS, SURVEY NO. 45-4B, BEHIND SARVODAY PARK, NANDIVALI ROAD, DOMBIVLI EAST, THANE, MAHARTASHTRA - 421201

To,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-400 001.

Scrip Code: 512064

Sub.: Intimation to Physical Shareholders

Ref.: Regulation 30 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations. 2015

We wish to inform you that in compliance with SEBI Circulars No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/ CIR/2021/655 dated November 3, 2021, SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/ CIR/2021/687 dated December 14, 2021, SEBI/HO/MIRSD/POD-1/P/CIR/2023/158 dated September 26, 2023 and SEBI/HO/MIRSD/POD-1/P/CIR/2023/181 dated November 17, 2023, (hereinafter referred to as "the said SEBI Circulars"), As Agreed with RTA, Link Intime India Privaet Limited the Company has completed to dispatch the intimations to Shareholders holding securities of the Company in physical form with respect to mandatory furnishing of PAN, KYC details and nominations and electronic payment of corporate benefits, if any. An Acknowledgement copy of the intimation to Shareholders is enclosed herewith.

For Vishvprabha Ventures Limited

Rudrabahadur Bhujel
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Place: Dombivali, Thane Date: April 08, 2024



Vikhroli

Date:

28/03/2024

Name of the Licensee

LINKIntime

C-101,247 Park, L.B.S Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai -400 083.

Tel.: +91 22 49186000 Fax: +91 22 4918 6060

F/M LICENCE NO.

MH2000136 / P850664

Value of Unit Franked: 1ps

JCB 151778

(Signature of Licensee)

JOB 101770					(Orginatare of Electrical)	
Frank Value	GST	Franked Amount	No. of Articles Franked	Nature of Documents	Total Postage Value	Mode of Dispatch
5.00		175.00	35	KYC Updation Intimation Letter	175.00	By Ordinary Post
	22027					
					-	
					_	
9170						
78.				1000		
				A.		
					-	
					-	
3						
OTAL	0.00	175.00	35		175.00	

In charge, LIIPL Business, Post Centre Vikhroli (West), Mumbai - 400 083.

Certificate under Rules (b) of Condition for use of Franking Machinery By Private Parties.

MUMBAI

License No.: MH20001 MH2000136 / P850664

We hereby certify that the party mentioned herein under is our genuine client and that the franking of Articles processed by us are bonafide transaction on behalf of our said client

Name of Client:

Vishvprabha Vanturs Ltd

Tctal No. of Articles:

35

Value of Postage

DR

Total Postage Value:

175.00

683.

Stamp Impressions

For LINK INTIME INDIA PVT.LTD.

Head of the Dept.

Page 1